STATUS

NEW
CONTINUING
RE-ENTRY
TRANSFER
PREPARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS,
SP SEMESTER, 2020

MEN
SINGLE MARRIED

17
418 4
22
27
42

oON B O

526 44

TA

SINGLE

61
1165
68
91
58

1443

BLE IT

WOMEN
MARRIED

11
190
9
11
0

221

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

AND ENTRY STATUS

TOTAL
MEN

18
462
23
34
146

683

WOMEN

72
1361
78
109
252

1872

TOTAL

90
1823
101
143
398

2555






