TABLE II
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

## TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS, AND ENTRY STATUS SP SEMESTER, 2020

	MEN			WOMEN			TO	TOTAL	
STATUS	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
NEW	17	1	0	61	11	0	18	72	90
CONTINUING	418	40	4	1165	190	6	462	1361	1823
RE-ENTRY	22	1	0	68	9	1	23	78	101
TRANSFER	27	2	5	91	11	7	34	109	143
PREPARATORY	42	0	104	58	0	194	146	252	398
GRAND TOTAL	526	44	113	1443	221	208	683	1872	2555